The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACKABYTE 2024-03-01 to 2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $626.00
2024-03-03 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/26 TO 3/3 txn YRH9WRy -$43.82 $582.18
2024-03-05 DONATION FROM MYTHILI txn rYH4NO9y $30.00 $612.18
2024-03-06  Donation from ARYAMAN RTUNJAY txn BZHobwk $25.00 $637.18
2024-03-06 Donation from HARSHA & JYOTHI txn zVHdAX] $101.00 $738.18
2024-03-10  Donation from VIN txn WBHQKqg4 $50.00 $788.18
2024-03-10 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/4 TO 3/10 txn AWHnkvq -$10.92 $777.26
2024-03-10  Donation from RABINDRA ARYAL txn ZeHm]JJm $20.00 $797.26
2024-03-10 Donation from PRATHIBHA txn 5wHrPP4 $100.00 $897.26
2024-03-10 Donation from STAS txn_a8HAONR $30.00 $927.26
2024-03-10  Donation from ANANTH SHENOY txn zVHAJKO $75.00 $1,002.26
2024-03-12 WIX.COM txn QmHZMP9 -$25.32 $976.94
2024-03-12  Donation from POORNIMMA KALIAPPAN txn R2ZHMEWE $100.00 $1,076.94
2024-03-12 Donation from ARUN SWAMINATHAN txn NQHgl97 $50.00 $1,126.94
2024-03-13  Donation from STEPHEN BANDARU txn oyH5wpY $100.00 $1,226.94
2024-03-17 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/11 TO 3/17 txn 1ZHBMBa -$36.75 $1,190.19
2024-03-19 Donation from SHARADA txn PVHKE]q $150.00 $1,340.19
2024-03-19 Donation from ANU txn LgHJzb0 $50.00 $1,390.19
2024-03-21  AliExpress txn BZHoRpa -$1.48 $1,388.71
2024-03-24  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/18 TO 3/24 txn OXHVngN -$14.00 $1,374.71
2024-03-27 WWW.PEACHJAR.COM txn OeHXb5ea -$75.00 $1,299.71

WITHDRAWN: $207.29. DEPOSITED: $881.00. $1,299.71

Hackabyte is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hackabyte's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



